
Towsontowne Soccer
U8 Boys

2016 Schedule
9-07-16 v2

Riderwood Meadowood #1

Field 1 Field 2 Field 1A Field 1B

Sat. September 10 9:00AM-10:30AM 1v8 2v7
10:30AM-12:00PM 3v6 4v5

Mon.. September 12 5:45PM-7PM 1v7 4v3 6v8 2v5

Sat. September 17 9:00AM-10:30AM 5v7 1v6
10:30AM-12:00PM 4v8 3v2

Mon.. September 19 5:45PM-7PM 8v2 7v3 1v5 6v4

Sat. September 24 9:00AM-10:30AM 7v8 1v4
10:30AM-12:00PM 5v3 2v6

Mon.. September 26 5:45PM-7PM 1v3 2v4 7v6 8v5

Sat. October 1 9:00AM-10:30AM 7v4 1v2
10:30AM-12:00PM 5v6 8v3

Mon. October 3 5:45PM-7PM 1v8 7v2 5v4 3v6

Sat. October 8 9:00AM-10:30AM 3v4 6v8
10:30AM-12:00PM 1v7 5v2

Sat. October 15 9:00AM-10:30AM 1v6 2v3
10:30AM-12:00PM 4v8 5v7

Sat. October 22 9:00AM-10:30AM 3v7 1v5
10:30AM-12:00PM 4v6 2v8

Sat. October 29 9:00AM-10:30AM 7v8 1v4
10:30AM-12:00PM 5v3 2v6

Sat. November 5 9:00AM-10:30AM 7v6 4v2
10:30AM-12:00PM 5v8 1v3

Teams

Team 1 - (Navy): Brown Team 5 - (Light Blue):  Ginsberg
Team 2 - (Red): Aiken Team 6 - (Orange): Kurrle/Howland
Team 3 - (Kelly Green): Abrams Team 7 - (Forest Green): Grace/Welsh/Dobrosielski
Team 4 - (Royal Blue): Daniel/Fakhry Team 8 - (Sport Grey): Niles/Jones



Field 1 - Nearest Halton Road
Field 2 - Nearest Thornton Ridge Road

Field Locations

Meadowood Regional Park - 10650 Falls Road, Brooklandville, Maryland 21093
Riderwood ESRC - 1711 Landrake Road, Towson, MD 21204

Please utilize the following format for sessions.  Each team should use the 
first 30-35 minutes for a training session within the team.  Teams should 
then split squads and play a 4v4 game, using free substitutions for the 
remainder of the time together.  The program facilitates play through the 
provision of alternate shirts.  Available at 
http://www.ttrec.org/soccer/training.html is a complete training manual 
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